KSBB/14/2021-TA(WS) V12763/2024



ഭരണഭാഷ മാതൃഭാഷ

കേരള സംസ്ഥാന ജൈവവൈവിധ്വ ബോർഡ് KERALA STATE BIODIVERSITY BOARD

A statutory and autonomous body, Government of Kerala

KSBB/14/2021-TA(WS)

Date 14-08-2024

Notification for inviting applications for appointment on deputation basis.

Applications are invited for filling up of **1 post of Helper** in the Kerala State Biodiversity Board on deputation basis from employees working in the post of Helper in the State Government Service

The last date for receipt of application is 18/09/2024.

The application should contain details in the proforma under Rule 144, KSR, Bio data, No Objection Certificate from Head of Department concerned for lending the Service of the applicant to Kerala State Biodiversity Board on deputation basis. The completed application should be forwarded to the Kerala State Biodiversity Board through the Head of Department in the following address.

The Member Secretary Kerala State Biodiversity Board Kailasam, T.C 4/1679 (1) No.43, Belhaven Gardens Kawdiar P.O Thiruvananthapuram – 695 003

Member Secretary

To

- 1. Notice Boards
- 2. Kerala State Biodiversity Board Website
- 3. Kerala State Biodiversity Board Face Book Page